
Pos
1
2
3
4
5

No.
7

28
11
92
52

Name
RICARDO DOMENECH
LEANDRO - EDSON
CARLOS FERNANDO RICHTER
SILVIO JUNIOR
ALVARO CAMARGO-VINICIUS

Class
Forca Livre TA
Copa Opala
Marcas Novatos
Forca Livre
Forca Livre TB

Best Tm
1:52.218
2:01.615
2:10.747
2:12.382
2:17.796

Diff
-

+9.397
+18.529
+20.164
+25.578

In Lap
9
6
7
6
6

2nd Best
1:52.413
2:02.252
2:10.905
2:14.049
2:17.958

Sorted on Best Lap time6a Etapa Campeonato da Liga
  Sexta Treino Livre

2a Livre FL/Opala/Spyder/Turismo

Qualify (40:00 Time)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

28/12/2018 12:10

6a Etapa Campeonato LDA
  28 a 30 Dezembro 2018
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